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TEAM

Average Joe's Gym
The Rash

Rug Cleaners

ali's team

Mad Mortician
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Got Protection
Little Johns
Packers

The Indian Burn
The Price Is Wrong
UNDERdefeated
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187
234
239
248
250
251
256
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.262

0.086
0.066
0.029
0.023
0.020
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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